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Cast irOn grills - DOUBlE
Special for panini, focacce, meat and vegetables
Model with grill dimension: cm 61 width
6 versions with grooved or smooth grills, 
for any usage requirement
Long life stainless steel heating elements
Special ceramic coating on plates, 
rust-acid-salt proof
Balanced upper plate with adjustable 
closing pressure
Stainless steel structure, warranty of 
durability over time  
Temperature regulation with stainless steel 
thermostat up to 300° C
On/off switch with orange pilot lamp
Removable grease collector drawer, dishwasher-safe
Cleaning brush
New soft-touch ergonomic knob
230 V 50 & 60 Hz

CODE

16050

16051

16052

16053

16054

16055

W / cm

61

61

61

61

61

61

tYPE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

BOttOM 
PlatE

GROOVED

1/2 SMOOTH
1/2 GROOVED

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

1/2 SMOOTH
1/2 GROOVED

SMOOTH

kW

3,5

3,5

3,5

3,5

3,5

3,5

W x D x h

64x38x17

64x38X17

64x38x17

64x38x17

64x38x17

64x38x17

tOP
PlatE

GROOVED+
GROOVED

SMOOTH+
GROOVED

GROOVED+
GROOVED

SMOOTH+
SMOOTH

GROOVED+
GROOVED

SMOOTH+
GROOVED

Power for good food
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