

Power for good food



COD. 16050

CODE	TYPE	W/cm	kW	BOTTOM PLATE	TOP PLATE	WxDxH
16050	DOUBLE	61	3,5	GROOVED	GROOVED+ GROOVED	64x38x17
16051	DOUBLE	61	3,5	1/2 SMOOTH 1/2 GROOVED	SMOOTH+ GROOVED	64x38X17
16052	DOUBLE	61	3,5	SM00TH	GROOVED+ GROOVED	64x38x17
16053	DOUBLE	61	3,5	SM00TH	SM00TH+ SM00TH	64x38x17
16054	DOUBLE	61	3,5	1/2 SM00TH 1/2 GR00VED	GROOVED+ GROOVED	64x38x17
16055	DOUBLE	61	3,5	SM00TH	SM00TH+ GR00VED	64x38x17

Firenze line includes other models and versions. Please contact us for any detail info@milantoast.com. This document has no contract value. Subject to changes. Names and brands registered. Edit July 2013.

CAST IRON GRILLS - DOUBLE

Special for panini, focacce, meat and vegetables Model with grill dimension: cm 61 width

6 versions with grooved or smooth grills, for any usage requirement Long life stainless steel heating elements

Special ceramic coating on plates,

rust-acid-salt proof

Balanced upper plate with adjustable closing pressure Stainless steel structure, warranty of

durability over time

Temperature regulation with stainless steel thermostat up to 300° C

On/off switch with orange pilot lamp Removable grease collector drawer, dishwasher-safe Cleaning brush

New soft-touch ergonomic knob 230 V 50 & 60 Hz

CE MADE IN ITALY





hand made in Italy

MILAN TOAST srl

Via delle Industrie, 26 - 20884 Sulbiate (MB) - Italy telefono +39.039.688.33.32 - fax +39.039.602.28.96 info@milantoast.com www.milantoast.com